
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON  DAILY  DIARY 

The Senator  began  his  da y at  (place)  Waldor f Astoria  Hotel,  NYC 

DaySaturday 

Date 
January 23,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

8:30a  t
9:45a 
10:15a 
12:00n 
12:15p 
12:45p 
1:00p 
1:30p 
1:45p 

3:45p  f
7:00p 

Bobby Baker,  Washington,  D.  C. 
To La  Guardia  Fiel d to  take  American  BennuAirlines  t o DC  with  Walter 
To Washington  --  see  travel  activity 
Arrived at  P-38 
Giles Miller  (Dallas) 
Ed Connally,  Jack  Hughes,  Carl  Hill,  French  Robertson 
Byron Skelton,  Temple 
Jake Pickle  and  Marvin  Watson 
Lunch at  Skeeter's  with  Sen  Clements  and  other  state  officials  of  Kentucky 
Tom Corcoran  re:  speech 
Jefferson-Jackson Day  Dinner,  Sheraton  Hotel,  Senator  was  one  of  seven  speakers 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

3. 10:15a LaGuardia  Airport 
NYC 

CP (American) Walter Jenkins Washington, D C 11:15a 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


