Day<u>Saturday</u>

January 23, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) Waldorf Astoria Hotel, NYC

1 8:30a 2 9:45a 3 10:15a 4 12:00n 5 12:45p 7 1:00p 8 1:30p 9 1:45p 10 3:45p 11 7:00p 11 7:00p	Code
7 9:45a 10:15a 10:15a 12:15p 12:15p 12:45p 13:30p 13:45p 10:15a 1	
To Washington see travel activity Arrived at P-38 Giles Miller (Dallas) Ed Connally, Jack Hughes, Carl Hill, French Robertson Byron Skelton, Temple I:30p I:45p Jake Pickle and Marvin Watson Lunch at Skeeter's with Sen Clements and other state officials of Kentucky Tom Corcoran re speech	
4   12:00n	
Giles Miller (Dallas)  Giles Miller (Dallas)  Ed Connally, Jack Hughes, Carl Hill, French Robertson  Byron Skelton, Temple  Jake Pickle and Marvin Watson  Lunch at Skeeter's with Sen Clements and other state officials of Kentucky  Tom Corcoran re speech	
6   12:45p   Ed Connally, Jack Hughes, Carl Hill, French Robertson 7   1:00p   Byron Skelton, Temple 8   1:30p   Jake Pickle and Marvin Watson 9   1:45p   Lunch at Skeeter's with Sen Clements and other state officials of Kentucky 10   3:45p   f   Tom Corcoran re speech	
7 1:00p Byron Skelton, Temple 8 1:30p Jake Pickle and Marvin Watson 9 1:45p Lunch at Skeeter's with Sen Clements and other state officials of Kentucky 10 3:45p f Tom Corcoran re speech	
8 1:30p 9 1:45p 10 3:45p f Jake Pickle and Marvin Watson Lunch at Skeeter's with Sen Clements and other state officials of Kentucky Tom Corcoran re speech	
9 1:45p Lunch at Skeeter's with Sen Clements and other state officials of Kentucky 10 3:45p f Tom Corcoran re speech	
10 3:45p f Tom Corcoran re speech	
	1
If [7:00p] Jefferson-Jackson Day Dinner, Sheraton Hotel, Senator was one of seven speakers	i
	·
	İ
	Ì
	ł

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY							
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**	
3	10:15a	LaGuardia Airport NYC	CP(American	Walter Jenkins	Washington, DC	l1:15a		
			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1					
		· ,		en e				
	·				i e e			
		<b>3</b>	. 3 .					

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.